www.chromalox.com ©2003 Chromalox, Inc.PH: 412-967-3800 • FX: 412-967-5148
• 30, 48 and 60kW
• 102,360 to 204,720
BTUH
• 480 or 600 Volts
Three Phase
• Built-in Controls
• Air Temperature to

• Building Construction Sites
• Curing Plaster and Concrete
• Warming Workers
• Drying After Flood Damage
• Insect Control in Grain Mills
• Thawing Frozen Pipes
• Re-circulating Fresh Air
• Circulating Fresh Air
• Exhausting Contaminated Air
2 Chromalox
®
• 103 Gamma Drive Ext.  •  Pittsburgh, PA 15238  •  PH: 412-967-3800  •  FX: 412-967-5148 •  www.chromalox.com
Specifications And Ordering Information
Temp. Dimensions (In.) Wt.
kW Volts 3 Ph Amps BTUH HP CFM Rise oF Model Stock PCN W L H (Lbs)
30 480 37.2 102,360 1 1100-2700 35-88 SDRA-30-43 S 295689 26 44 38.5 150
30 600 30.0 102,360 1 1100-2700 35-88 SDRA-30-93 NS 295697 26 44 38.5 150
48 480 58.9 163,776 1 1100-2700 59-141 SDRA-48-43 NS 295700 30.25 44 38.5 160
48 600 47.3 163,776 1 1100-2700 59-141 SDRA-48-93 NS 295718 30.25 44 38.5 160
60 480 73.3 204,720 1 1100-2700 70-172 SDRA-60-43 S 295726 30.25 44 38.5 170
60 600 58.9 204,720 1 1100-2700 70-172 SDRA-60-93 NS 295734 30.25 44 38.5 170
SDRA-RG Series
Rental Grade Portable
Blower Heater
Description
The SDRA-RG series of SuperDragons have the
same features as the standard industrial grade
units except that they feature a welded alu-
minum frame for light weight and can be
stacked two high to reduce floor space during
storage or transportation to various venues.
The rental grade units feature 4” diameter
casters, two of which lock.
Specifications And Ordering Information
Temp. Dimensions (In.) Wt.
kW Volts 3 Ph Amps BTUH HP CFM Rise oF Model Stock PCN W L H (Lbs)
30 480 37.2 102,360 1 1100-2700 35-88 SDRA-30-43RG NS 295742 35.75 45.75 34.5 150
30 600 30.0 102,360 1 1100-2700 35-88 SDRA-30-93RG NS 295750 35.75 45.75 34.5 150
48 480 58.9 163,776 1 1100-2700 59-141 SDRA-48-43RG NS 295769 35.75 45.75 34.5 160
48 600 47.3 163,776 1 1100-2700 59-141 SDRA-48-93RG NS 295777 35.75 45.75 34.5 160
60 480 73.3 204,720 1 1100-2700 70-172 SDRA-60-43RG NS 295785 35.75 45.75 34.5 170
60 600 58.9 204,720 1 1100-2700 70-172 SDRA-60-93RG NS 295793 35.75 45.75 34.5 170
Two SDRA-RG Stacked
3
SDRA - Portable High Temperature Blower Heaters
Chromalox
®
• 103 Gamma Drive Ext.  •  Pittsburgh, PA 15238  •  PH: 412-967-3800  •  FX: 412-967-5148 •  www.chromalox.com
SDRA
Portable
High Temperature
Blower Heaters (cont’d.)
Model DRA-CC ChromaCube Portable
Heating System for Use with Customer
Supplied Air Source
Description
The DRA-CC series of SuperDragons have the same con-
struction features as the rental grade units except do  not
include the blower section. The units require customer sup-
plied air via 20” diameter flexible duct. The control circuit
includes an air flow switch to protect the heater in case of a
restricted or loss of air flow. The control enclosure includes a
contactor(s), control transformer, power fusing and power on
pilot lights.
Specifications And Ordering Information
Temp. Dimensions (In.) Wt.
kW Volts 3 Ph Amps BTUH CFM Rise oF Model Stock PCN W L H (Lbs)
30 480 36.1 102,360 1100-2700 35-88 SDRA-CC-30-43 NS 295806 35.75 45.75 34 115
30 600 28.9 102,360 1100-2700 35-88 SDRA-CC-30-93 NS 295814 35.75 45.75 34 115
48 480 57.8 163,776 1100-2700 59-141 SDRA-CC-48-43 NS 295822 35.75 45.75 34 125
48 600 46.2 163,776 1100-2700 59-141 SDRA-CC-48-93 NS 295830 35.75 45.75 34 125
60 480 72.2 204,720 1100-2700 70-172 SDRA-CC-60-43 NS 295849 35.75 45.75 34 135
60 600 57.8 204,720 1100-2700 70-172 SDRA-CC-60-93 NS 295857 35.75 45.75 34 135
Two DRA-CC Stacked
Chromalox
®